CAM4411S2/S3/S4/S6 3 Megapixel 3-Axis Day&Night Fixed
Dome Network Camera
N
etw
ork Cam
era
Product  Specification

	2	 I/O Terminal Connector
	3	 Audio In Connector
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
YBPICC0001G0 PoE Injector, 15.4W, 10/100M
Part Number Description
CAM4411S2-3 3 Megapixel 3-Axis Day&Night Fixed Dome
Network Camera with f2.8 mm, F1.8 lens
CAM4411S3-3 3 Megapixel 3-Axis Day&Night Fixed Dome
Network Camera with f3.6 mm, F1.8 lens
CAM4411S4-3 3 Megapixel 3-Axis Day&Night Fixed Dome
Network Camera with f4.2 mm, F1.8 lens
CAM4411S6-3 3 Megapixel 3-Axis Day&Night Fixed Dome
Network Camera with f6.0 mm, F2.0 lens